WELCOME TO THE ROTHESAY HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNIASSOCIATION

- The Rothesay High School Alumni Association was established in 2020 by current and future alumni to include graduates of both Rothesay High School and its predecessor Rothesay Regional High. The Alumni association hopes to promote a spirit of loyalty and general welfare for the students of RHS.
- In 2021 the association established "The Rothesay High School Alumni Bursary Fund" with the community foundation in order to award bursaries to dedicated, hardworking students

graduating Rothesay High and pursuing post secondary education.





